

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 P.O. Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.
 17290 Munn Road
 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Shelly & Sands, Inc.
 1450 N. Bailey Rd
 North Jackson, OH 44451

Burton Scot Contractor, LLC
 11330 Kinsman Road
 Newbury, OH 44065

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT	BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT	BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT	BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LUMP	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,530.00	\$5,530.00			
2	253	Pavement Repair, By Depth, As Per Plan	150.0	CY	\$193.00	\$28,950.00	\$220.00	\$33,000.00	\$244.00	\$36,600.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00			
3	254	Pavement Planing, 2.0" Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	34000.0	SY	\$1.00	\$34,000.00	\$1.00	\$34,000.00	\$1.00	\$34,000.00	\$1.20	\$40,800.00			
4	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	4700	GAL	\$2.20	\$10,340.00	\$2.00	\$9,400.00	\$3.00	\$14,100.00	\$1.80	\$8,460.00			
5	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Surface Course, Type B, PG76-22M	950.0	CY	\$160.00	\$152,000.00	\$162.00	\$153,900.00	\$171.00	\$162,450.00	\$184.00	\$174,800.00			
6	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448) PG64-22	1450.0	CY	\$115.00	\$166,750.00	\$121.00	\$175,450.00	\$120.00	\$174,000.00	\$131.00	\$180,950.00			
7	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448) PG64-22 (Driveways)	40.0	CY	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00			
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$15,899.40	\$15,899.40	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00			
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 740.06, Type 1	8.16	MILE	\$400.00	\$3,264.00	\$400.00	\$3,264.00	\$400.00	\$3,264.00	\$180.00	\$1,468.80			
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP)	120.0	CY	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$35.00	\$4,200.00			
11	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00			
12	632	Detector Loop	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00			
13	642	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	5.44	MILE	\$685.00	\$3,617.60	\$685.00	\$3,617.60	\$500.00	\$2,720.00	\$665.00	\$3,617.60			
14	642	Center Line, Type 1	2.72	MILE	\$700.00	\$1,904.00	\$700.00	\$1,904.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,720.00	\$700.00	\$1,904.00			
15	644	Stop Line	40.0	FEET	\$14.00	\$560.00	\$14.00	\$560.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$14.00	\$560.00			
TOTAL						\$446,735.00	TOTAL		\$463,595.60	TOTAL		\$460,554.00	TOTAL		\$494,790.40